MBC-2400
  Intel® Core I3/I5/I7 CPU ,  6 x Intel i211, 2 x RS-232
Product Features
Intel Core I3/I5/I7 CPU
2 x RS-232(1 x RJ45, 1 x DB9)
6 x GbE, 6 x USB, VGA,  HDMI
1 x 2.5” SATA HDD / SSD, 1 x mSATA
1 x Mini PCIe

Stamp Parhelia
MBC-2400
Ordering Information
Dimensions
MBC-2400-5020U                      Intel® Core™ i3-5020U, 6LAN, 6USB, 2COM, VGA, HDMI
MBC-2400-8145U                      Intel® Core™ i3-8145U, 6LAN, 6USB, 2COM, VGA, HDMI
MBC-2400-6360U                      Intel® Core™ i5-6360U, 6LAN, 6USB, 2COM, VGA, HDMI
MBC-2400-8265U                      Intel® Core™ i5-8265U, 6LAN, 6USB, 2COM, VGA, HDMI
MBC-2400-8565U                      Intel® Core™ i7-8565U, 6LAN, 6USB, 2COM, VGA, HDMI
1
4
8
m